JOB NAME: DATE:
LOCATION:
ENGINEER:
WHOLESALER:
CONTRACTOR:
SUBMITTED TO:
MODEL DESIGNATION: FUEL:
CHECK ONE: REFERENCE (NOT FOR PRODUCTION)
APPROVED (IMMEDIATE PRODUCTION)
APPROVED WITH CHANGES NOTED (IMMEDIATE PRODUCTION)
GROSS *DHW THERMAL WATER
MIN MAX OUPUT RECOVERY EFFICIENCY CONTENT NAT. GAS PROPANE
MODELS (MBH) (MBH) (MBH) (GPH) (%) (GAL.) MIN / MAX MIN / MAX
BFITW-1000 200 1000 980 1188 98.0% 12.0 4"/14"wc 8"/14"wc
BFITW-1250 250 1250 1225 1485 98.0% 12.0 4"/14"wc 8"/14"wc
BFITW-1500 300 1500 1470 1782 98.0% 13.9 4"/14"wc 8"/14"wc
BFITW-2000 400 2000 1960 2376 98.0% 17.2 4"/14"wc 8"/14"wc
BFITW-2500 500 2500 2450 2970 98.0% 36.4 4"/14"wc 8"/14"wc
BFITW-3000 600 3000 2940 3564 98.0% 36.4 4"/14"wc 8"/14"wc
BFITW-3500 700 3500 3430 4158 98.0% 47.1 4"/14"wc 8"/14"wc
BFITW-4000 800 4000 3920 4752 98.0% 47.1 4"/14"wc 8"/14"wc
* Temperature Rise from 40°F to 140°F
**Single or Dual Fuel Options
"A" "B" "C" SUPPLY RETURN
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT SIZE EQUIV. GAS
MODELS (Inches) (Inches) (Inches) (Inches) LENGTH (Ft.) (Inches)
BFITW-1000 45-1/2" 34-1/4" 42-3/4" 8 Up to 300 1 NPT 3 2-1/2
BFITW-1250 45-1/2" 34-1/4" 42-3/4" 8 Up to 300 1 NPT 3 2-1/2
BFITW-1500 66-1/8" 34-1/4" 42-3/4" 8 Up to 300 *** 1-1/4 NPT 3 2-1/2
BFITW-2000 66-1/8" 34-1/4" 42-3/4" 8 Up to 200 1-1/4 NPT 3 2-1/2
BFITW-2500 75-5/8" 46" 54-7/8" 10 Up to 300 1-1/2 NPT 4 4
BFITW-3000 75-5/8" 46" 54-7/8" 10 Up to 300 1-1/2 NPT 4 4
BFITW-3500 97-1/8" 46" 54-7/8" 12 Up to 300 2 NPT 4 4
(Inches)
2038
2038
2485
2485
DIMENSIONS
VENT / AIR INTAKE
Grooved Connection
1217
RATINGS AND TECHNICAL DATA
INPUT **FUEL SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)
922
922
1217
     SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
Bryan Steam LLC   |   783 N. Chili Ave.   |   Peru, IN  46970   |   www.bryanboilers.com
     SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
BFITW-4000 97-1/8" 46" 54-7/8" 12 Up to 300 2 NPT 4 4
*** Propane is 1" NPT
Bryan Steam LLC   |   783 N. Chili Ave.   |   Peru, IN  46970   |   www.bryanboilers.com
     SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
PRESSURE VESSEL DESIGN WATER HEATER EQUIPMENT
  Stainless Steel Heat Exchanger   Concert ™ Control (24 Vac)
  ASME Section IV Certified, "HLW" Stamp (1000 - 2000)   High Limit Temp Control, Manual Reset
  ASME Section IV Certified, "H" Stamp (2500 - 4000)   Low water cutoff, manual reset
  MAWP 160 PSIG & Max Temp 210°F   Water Flow Switch
  Five Year Limited Heat Exchanger Warranty   Supply, Return & DHW Water Temperature Sensors
  Ten Year Limited Pressure Vessel Warranty   Flue Gas Temperature Sensor